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BR5115SPC-32.0

LYN-TRON, INC.

Drawn By: Scale:

6mm Rnd M3.5X.6 F/F Swage Standoff

Gauge: Material:

Tolerances Unless Otherwise Specified:

.x Decimal:

.xx Decimal:
Fraction:
Angle:

± 0.3
± .13
± 1/64
± 2°

Brass NTS

Part Number:

Description:

A A
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   LYN-TRON, INC. www.lyntron.com  800-423-2734

6.03.4 ±.0832.0

3.74 .05Ø

4.70 - .08
.00+Ø

M3.5x0.6-6H
9.5 min (2 Pls)


